AARP Medicare Supplement Plans

National Product Availability
For plan effective dates as of 1/1/26.

With multiple plan options available, UnitedHealthcare® covers more Medicare members than any other carrier! Take a look at this
high-level overview of the AARP® Medicare Supplement Insurance Plans from UnitedHealthcare available for your clients. Download a copy
of the Producer Handbook for your complete, state-specific details, including plan availability and premium discount information.

e

AARP Medicare Supplement Insurance Plans®

Plans insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company (UHIC) A B,C4F4 G, K LN .

Plans insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company of America (UHICA) A F4GN ’

Additional Plans Available

Florida High Deductible G

Massachusetts Core, Supplement 1* Supplement 1A
Minnesota Basic, Extended Basic*, Riders
Wisconsin Basic, Basic with Copays, Riders

AARP | Medicare Supplement
g UnitedHealthcare

! From a report prepared for UnitedHealthcare by Human8, “Substantiation of Advertising Claims Concerning AARP Medicare Supplement Insurance Plans and UnitedHealthcare Medicare Advantage Plans
(Non-SNP, D-SNP, and C-SNP) Report,” August 2025, www.uhcmedsupstats.com or call 1-800-523-5800 to request a copy of the full report.

?No commissions paid for UHICA plan applications with applicant signature dates on or after 10/1/2025 for policy effective dates on or after 1/1/2026.
® Plan availability varies by state and may include Medicare Supplement Plans D, Select G, and Select N.
“Only available to applicants with a 65th birthday prior to 1/1/2020 or with a Medicare Part A effective date prior to 1/1/2020.

October 2025. Proprietary and Confidential information of UnitedHealth Group. For internal/agent use only. Not intended for use as marketing material for the general public. Do not distribute
or reproduce any portion without the express permission of UnitedHealth Group.
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https://www.uhcjarvis.com/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/sales-materials.html

State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois
Indiana

Towa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Enroliment
Discount -
UpTo%
(UHIC/UHICA)

39%
36%
39% / NA

36%
36%

39%
39%

39%/ 45%
39%/ 45%
45%

39%
39%

39%

39%

39% / 45%

36%
39%
39%

36%/ 45%
45%

39%/ 45%
45%
39% / 45%
39%/ 45%

39%/ 45%
39%
39%/ 45%
39%
39%/ 45%
39%
39%

39%
39%

51%
39%

Multi-Insured
Discount
(UHIC/UHICA)

10%
5%
7%/ 15%
7%/ 10%
7%
7%
7%
7%
5%
3%
10%
7%
7%
7%/ 15%
7%/ 15%
7%
7%/ 15%
7%
10%
7%
10%
5%
7%
5%
7%/ 15%
7%
7%
5%
7%
7%
7%/ 7%
7%

7%/ 15%
7%
7%/ 12%
10% / 20%
12%
7% /15%
7%
7%/ 15%
5%
7%/ 15%
7%
7%

7%
7%
7%
7%
5%

Household
Discount
(UHICA Only)

10%
5%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

*New Hampshire and UHICA plan annual rate changes occur on the policy anniversary.

¢ Wellness extras are only available to insured members covered under an AARP Medicare Supplement Plan insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company, or UnitedHealthcare Insurance
Company of America in North Dakota, or UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company of New York in New York. These are additional insured member services apart from the AARP Medicare

Supplement Plan benefits, are not insurance programs, are subject to geographical availability and may be discontinued at any time (except in New York and Oregon).

Electronic
Funds
Transfer
Discount
(UHIC/UHICA)

$2
$2
$2/ $4
$2/ %4
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2

$2/ %4
$2/ $4
$2
$2/$4
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2/%4
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2/ $4
$2
$2
$2/ $4
$4
$2/ %4
$2/ %4
$2
$2/$4
$2
$2/%4
$2
$2/$4
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2

Annual Payer
Discount

$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2

$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2

Rate
Guarantee®
(UHIC Only)

12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months

6 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months

12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months

12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months

12 months
12 months

12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
12 months
6 months
12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months
12 months

Certain services are provided by affiliates of UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company or other third parties not affiliated with UnitedHealthcare.

AARP endorses the AARP Medicare Supplement Plans insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company or an affiliate (collectively “UnitedHealthcare”). UnitedHealthcare pays royalty fees to AARP for the

Wellness
Extras®
(UHIC Only)

EZ Claim
Pay Service

use of its intellectual property. These fees are used for the general purposes of AARP. AARP and its affiliates are not insurers. AARP does not employ or endorse agents, brokers or producers.
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